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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Ifiaki Arakistain
Nick Cuda*

Lyle Workman
Roni Ben-Hur
Yelena Eckemoff
David Larsen
Olson St. Clair
Hector Quartet*
Serafin LaRiviere*
Kenney Polson
Sarah Jerrom*

Hour #2

Jon McCaslin*

Tom Botting Quintet
Makram Aboul Hosn
Bogdan Gumenyuk*
Sigmar Matthiasson
Thilo Wagner, Wolfgang Morike, Gregor Beck
Soul Stew

Joe Bowden*

Jesse Ryan*

Samuel Eagles Spirit

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
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modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Falando De Mais
Latin Terrain

Noble Savage
Something For Kenny
Dog Chasing A Mouse
Rico Appolo

54127

590 Blues

Take On Me

Caravan

Fata Morgana

Sunalta

Mt. Aspiring | Tititea

Mine Or Blues

Peaceful Neighbors

East River

What Is This Thing Called Love
Ain't It Funky Now

Doodlin'

Seeds

Eternity Within My Soul

Album

Another Road

After The Storm
Uncommon Measures
Stories

Adventures of the Wildflower
The Mulligan Chronicles
Western Free
Uncharted

Unravel

Colors of Brazil

Dream Logic

Sunalta

Rogue
Transmigration
The Way | Hear
Meridian Metaphor
Finally
Instrumental

ROOTS - Tales of the Urban Yoda

Bridges
Ask, Seek, Knock

Record Label
Malax Records
Melaby Music Inc.
Blue Canoe Records
Dot Time Records
L&H Production
DLP

Chant Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Rosetta

Three Pines Records

Cellar Live
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

nagel heyer records
Modica Music
Self-Released

Fwé Culture
Whirlwhind Recordings

Track Time
4:15
3:55
4:02
6:03
4:25
4:27
3:48
6:15
4:01
5:40
7:17

5:24
9:44
5:11
5:53
6:00
4:34
5:50
3:49
4:42
5:57



