## **MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #266 WEEK OF 3-8-2021**

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Iñaki Arakistain	Falando De Mais	Another Road	Malax Records	4:15
Nick Cuda*	Latin Terrain	After The Storm	Melaby Music Inc.	3:55
Lyle Workman	Noble Savage	Uncommon Measures	Blue Canoe Records	4:02
Roni Ben-Hur	Something For Kenny	Stories	Dot Time Records	6:03
Yelena Eckemoff	Dog Chasing A Mouse	Adventures of the Wildflower	L&H Production	4:25
David Larsen	Rico Appolo	The Mulligan Chronicles	DLP	4:27
Olson St. Clair	54127	Western Free	Chant Records	3:48
Hector Quartet*	590 Blues	Uncharted	Self-Released	6:15
Serafin LaRiviere*	Take On Me	Unravel	Self-Released	4:01
Kenney Polson	Caravan	Colors of Brazil	Rosetta	5:40
Sarah Jerrom*	Fata Morgana	Dream Logic	Three Pines Records	7:17

Hour #2				
Jon McCaslin*	Sunalta	Sunalta	Cellar Live	5:24
Tom Botting Quintet	Mt. Aspiring   Tititea	Rogue	Self-Released	9:44
Makram Aboul Hosn	Mine Or Blues	Transmigration	Self-Released	5:11
Bogdan Gumenyuk*	Peaceful Neighbors	The Way I Hear	Self-Released	5:53
Sigmar Matthiasson	East River	Meridian Metaphor	Self-Released	6:00
Thilo Wagner, Wolfgang Mörike, Gregor Beck	What Is This Thing Called Love	Finally	nagel heyer records	4:34
Soul Stew	Ain't It Funky Now	Instrumental	Modica Music	5:50
Joe Bowden*	Doodlin'	ROOTS - Tales of the Urban Yoda	Self-Released	3:49
Jesse Ryan*	Seeds	Bridges	Fwé Culture	4:42
Samuel Eagles Spirit	Eternity Within My Soul	Ask, Seek, Knock	Whirlwhind Recordings	5:57

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday